SUPPLIERS OF QUALITY PRODUCTS TO THE AIR CONDITIONING INDUSTRY
Trade Price List
As at 1 July 2025
ABOUT US
Specialised Air Pty Ltd is a wholesale supplier of a complete range of quality products required
to install and service all applications for the domestic and commercial air conditioning industry.
Established in 2002, Specialised Air Pty Ltd is an Australian owned and operated company
with Gregg, the director, having over 25 years’ experience in all aspects of the air conditioning

SLABS
BRACKETS / MOUNTS
SIZE TYPE CODE PRICE
600 x 300 CONCRETE CS6030 46.10
900 x 450 LIGHT WEIGHT LW9045 80.70
900 x 450 PLASTIC PS9045 66.90
ITEM CODE PRICE
UNISTRUT BRACKETS 640 LONG CBUS600 113.95
UNISTRUT BRACKETS 460 LONG CBUS460 105.90
P/COAT ADJ BRACKETS 180kg CB180KG 105.50
P/COAT ADJ BRACKETS 250kg CB250KG 113.15
P/COAT ROOF BRACKETS 150kg RB150KG 126.95
PVC MOUNT BLOCKS 450 LONG
(SET OF 2)
PVC450 69.85
WAFFLE PAD 450 x 450 WP 48.10
RUBBER MOUNTS - ADJ (SET OF 4) RCM 46.05
• 10mm Wall thickness x 2m
lengths
COPPER PRICES AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
SIZE BOX QTY CODE PRICE
1/4 (6mm) 168 PI14 4.85
3/8 (10mm) 120 PI38 5.05
1/2 (13mm) 100 PI12 6.15
5/8 (16mm) 90 PI58 6.50
3/4 (19mm) 72 PI34 6.90
7/8 (22mm) 65 PI78 8.20
1” (25mm) 54 PI1 8.65
1 - 1/8 (29mm) 49 PI118 9.35
ACCESSORIES
    ACCESSORIES
*Prices exclude GST  Page | 15
PRODUCT  CODE  PRICE
Blue Hanging Strap    BHS _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 11.95
Dektite No. 1 6mm-70mm    DEKTITE 1 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 43.10
Dektite No. 2 50mm-70mm    DEKTITE 2 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 49.95
Duct Sealant 4L (EMMA)    D/SEAL _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 213.40
Duct Tape (Black/Silver)    DT _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _  7.00
Fixing Springs 90mm   FIXSPRI _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _  8.85
Foil Tape (RE-INFORCED) 49mm    FTR50 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 51.60
Foil Tape (RE-INFORCED) 72mm    FTR75 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 58.90
Inline Fans 150˚    INF15 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 159.60
Inline Fans 200˚    INF20 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 262.75
Inline Fans 250˚    INF25 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 461.20
Kwik-flex Hangers (40 per box)    KWIKFLEX _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 8.70
Pressure Pipe 20mm    PP20 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 48.30
Pressure Pipe Elbow 20mm    PPE20 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _  14.40
P/Trap 20mm    PT20 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _  7.35
P/Trap 25mm    PT25 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 12.90
P/Trap Yellow Cap 20mm    YPT _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 34.55
Perforated Strap    PS _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 24.95
PVC Elbow 20mm    PE20 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _  6.80
PVC Elbow 25mm    PE25 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _  8.10
PVC Conduit 20mm    CON20m _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 19.20
PVC Conduit 25mm    CON25m _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 24.70
Switch Gang Plate 1-6    SEGP16 _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 40.40
Switches Engraved    SE _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 50.95
Trunking Colourbond    CBT _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 70.90
Trunking Galvanized    GT _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 70.90
*Prices exclude GST  Page | 16
PRODUCTS AND ACCESSORIES
 ADVANTAGE AIR – REGULATORS
*Prices exclude GST  Page | 17
 EXACT AIR DAMPERS - INSULATED
 BLADE DAMPERS
MANUAL MOTORISED SIZE PRICE
CEMD20 CEMOD20 200 DIA 73.75
CEMD25 CEMOD25 250 DIA 77.05
CEMD30 CEMOD30 300 DIA 97.05
EMD35 EMOD35 350 DIA 101.95
EMD40 EMOD40 400 DIA 105.15